BEER, CIDER, ALE & STOUT

HALF PINT BOTTLE
Thornbridge Green Mountain (IPA) 2.75 5.50 -
Thornbridge Lucas (Lager) 2.75 5.50 -
Thornbridge Market Porter 2.75 5.50 -
Thornbridge Salice 2.75 5.50 -
Jaipur (Indian Pale Ale) - - 4.50
Zero Five (0.5%) - - 3.50
AM:PM (Indian Pale Ale) - - 4.65
Derbyshire Gold 2.75 5.50 -
Purple Rain 2.75 5.50 -
WHISKY
SINGLE
Sacred Peated English Whisky 48% 5.85

This English 5-year single malt whisky aged in London has a good balance of Smokey embers
and intense sherried sweetness.

Nikka Coffey Malt 45% 6.50
This Japanese whisky is part of the very famous Nikka brand with bold flavours of spices,
clove, caramel, ripe fruits, and hints of citrus.

The Balvenie 12yr 40% 6.00
This Whisky is famous for its double cask maturation with the use of sherry casks to finish.
Flavours of cherry, raspberries with hints of cinnamon and black pepper.

Dalwhinnie 15yr 43% 5.85
This is a lovely single malt whisky with a bright and fruity flavours with notes od cinnamon
and nutmeg.
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Archers

Malibu

Aperol

Campari

Disaronno

Southern Comfort

Absolut Vanilla

Grey Goose

Sambuca

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Tequila

Bacardi

Goslings Black Seal Rum

Severed Hand Spiced Rum

LIQUORS

SINGLE

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

5.00

3.95

3.95

4.65

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.65

3.95

4.65

4.65

DOUBLE

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

9.50

7.50

7.50

9.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

9.00

7.50

9.00

9.00



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano (black coffee)
Decaffeinated Coffee
Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Iced Coffee

Espresso

Extra Shot of Coffee
Shot of Flavoured Syrup
Liquor Coffee

TEA

English Breakfast Tea
Decaffeinated Tea
Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea

Fruit Tea (please ask for flavours)

HOT CHOCOLATE
Plain
Luxury

Babyccino (with marshmallows)

MILKSHAKE
Plain
Luxury

REGULAR
2.95
2.95
3.35
3.15
3.15

2.50
1.50
1.50

LARGE
3.45
3.45

3.65
3.65
3.65
3.25

5.50

2.55
2.55
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.65

3.25
4.25
2.50

3.25
3.85

GINS

SINGLE DOUBLE

Hendricks 4.50 8.50

A refreshing gin often referred to as “the cucumber gin” with its use of cucumber and rose
along with 11 other botanicals. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Elderflower with cucumber
to garnish.

Manchester Raspberry 4.65 8.65

This is Manchester Gins “pink gin” it has been infused with raspberries throughout the
distillation process, this gives the gin a delicate but fresh sweetness. Try the perfect paring:
Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light with raspberries and mint to garnish .

Bombay Sapphire 4.25 8.00
This is a clean refreshing citrus-forward gin that originates in England with Indian inspiration.
Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Mediterranean with lime wedge to garnish.

Derbyshire Distillery Chesterfield Dry 4.65 8.65

This award-winning London dry gin uses Derbyshire spring water as well as nine different
botanicals to deliver an exceptional smooth drinking experience. With flavours of ginger and
hibiscus. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic with cucumber and juniper
berries to garnish.

Derbyshire Distillery Rhubarb& Ginger 4.65 8.65
This gin by Derbyshire Distillery has delicate aromas of fruit on the nose, with a tangy after
taste. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light with lime and with to garnish.

Derbyshire Passionfruit 4.65 8.65

This is Derbyshire Distilleries take on a passionfruit flavoured gin. It is refreshingly sweet and
fruity. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light with a slice of passionfruit and
juniper berries to garnish.



WINES

WHITE WINE

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio (ITA)

The Accomplice Second Heist Chardonnay (0Z)
The Myth of Moto NBui Sauvignon Blanc (CHL)
Vinho Verde, Vila Nova (POR)

Funkstille Gruner Veltliner (AUS)

The Underworld Grenache Blanc (SA)

Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)

White Chateauneuf du Pape, Chante Cigale (FRA)

ROSE WINE
Big Top White Zinfandel (USA)
Felicetta (FRA)

Rosapasso Rosato, Biscardo (ITA)

RED WINE

Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL)

Despacito Malbec (ARG)

Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA)

Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR)
Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (0Z)
Settebraccia, Cantina Sampietrana (ITA)

Chateauneuf du Pape (FRA)

SPARKLING

Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante (ITA)

Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Rose (ITA)
Mimi NV Sparkling, Leveret Estate (NZ)
Henners Brut (UK)

Champagne Gremillet NV (FRA)

125ml 175ml 250ml BOTTLE

3.95
4.50
4.50

5.95
6.50
6.50

8.50
9.00
9.95

21.50
22.00
24.95
25.50
29.95
32.50
55.00
79.00

125ml 175ml 250ml BOTTLE

3.95
4.95
5.95

5.50
7.50
8.50

8.50 21.00
9.90 27.50
12.50 31.50

125ml 175ml 250mi BOTTLE

3.95
3.85
5.35

5.50
5.60
7.75

GLASS
7.50
7.50

8.50
8.50

29.95
21.15

11.70 29.25

20.80
35.90
47.50
74.50

BOTTLE
28.00
28.00
32.00
83.00
79.00

SOFT DRINKS

FENTIMANS
Dandelion & Burdock
Ginger Beer

Rose Lemonade
Sparkling Elderflower

POST MIX HALF PINT
Pepsi/Pepsi Max 2.00
Lemonade 2.00

JUICES
Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry

KOMBUCHA
Strawberry & Basil
Mojito

CORDIAL
Orange
Blackcurrant
Lime

TONIC

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

WATER SMALL (300ml)
Still 3.25
Sparkling 3.25

PRICE
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45

PINT
3.25
3.25

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

3.80
3.80

1.50
1.50
1.50

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

LARGE (450ML)
4.95
4.95





