BEER, CIDER, ALE & STOUT

	HALF	PINT	BOTTLE
Thornbridge Green Mountain (IPA)	2.75	5.50	-
Thornbridge Lucas (Lager)	2.75	5.50	-
Thornbridge Market Porter	2.75	5.50	-
Thornbridge Salice	2.75	5.50	-
Jaipur (Indian Pale Ale)	-	-	4.50
Zero Five (0.5%)	-	-	3.50
AM:PM (Indian Pale Ale)	-	-	4.65
Derbyshire Gold	2.75	5.50	-
Purple Rain	2.75	5.50	-

- - - -

WHISKY

~ 1		_		_
•	IM	G		-
,		v	_	_

Sacred Peated English Whisky 48%

5.85

This English 5-year single malt whisky aged in London has a good balance of Smokey embers and intense sherried sweetness.

Nikka Coffey Malt 45%

6.50

This Japanese whisky is part of the very famous Nikka brand with bold flavours of spices, clove, caramel, ripe fruits, and hints of citrus.

The Balvenie 12yr 40%

6.00

This Whisky is famous for its double cask maturation with the use of sherry casks to finish. Flavours of cherry, raspberries with hints of cinnamon and black pepper.

Dalwhinnie 15yr 43%

5.85

This is a lovely single malt whisky with a bright and fruity flavours with notes od cinnamon and nutmeq.



Drinks Menu

LIQUORS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Archers	3.95	7.50
Malibu	3.95	7.50
Aperol	3.95	7.50
Campari	3.95	7.50
Disaronno	5.00	9.50
Southern Comfort	3.95	7.50
Absolut Vanilla	3.95	7.50
Grey Goose	4.65	9.00
Sambuca	3.95	7.50
Jack Daniels	3.95	7.50
Jim Beam	3.95	7.50
Tequila	4.65	9.00
Bacardi	3.95	7.50
Goslings Black Seal Rum	4.65	9.00
Severed Hand Spiced Rum	4.65	9.00

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	REGULAR	LARGE
Americano (black coffee)	2.95	3.45
Decaffeinated Coffee	2.95	3.45
Flat White	3.35	-
Cappuccino	3.15	3.65
Latte	3.15	3.65
Mocha	-	3.65
Iced Coffee	-	3.25
Espresso	2.50	-
Extra Shot of Coffee	1.50	-
Shot of Flavoured Syrup	1.50	-
Liquor Coffee	-	5.50
TF 4		
TEA		2.55
English Breakfast Tea		2.55
Decaffeinated Tea		2.55
Earl Grey Tea		2.65
Green Tea		2.65
Chamomile Tea		2.65
Peppermint Tea		2.65
Fruit Tea (please ask for flavours)		2.65
HOT CHOCOLATE		
		2.25
Plain		3.25
Luxury		4.25
Babyccino (with marshmallows)		2.50
MILKSHAKE		
Plain		3.25
Luxury		3.85
- · · ,		

GINS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Hendricks A refreshing gin often referred to as "the cucumber gin" we along with 11 other botanicals. Try the perfect pairing: Fever to garnish.	•	
Manchester Raspberry This is Manchester Gins "pink gin" it has been infused v distillation process, this gives the gin a delicate but fresh sv Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light with raspberries and mint to ga	veetness. Try th	
Bombay Sapphire This is a clean refreshing citrus-forward gin that originates in Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Mediterranean with lime w		
Derbyshire Distillery Chesterfield Dry 4.65 8.65 This award-winning London dry gin uses Derbyshire spring water as well as nine different botanicals to deliver an exceptional smooth drinking experience. With flavours of ginger and hibiscus. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic with cucumber and juniper berries to garnish.		
Derbyshire Distillery Rhubarb& Ginger This gin by Derbyshire Distillery has delicate aromas of fruit taste. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light w		

Derbyshire Passionfruit

4.65 8.65

This is Derbyshire Distilleries take on a passionfruit flavoured gin. It is refreshingly sweet and fruity. Try the perfect pairing: Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light with a slice of passionfruit and juniper berries to garnish.

WINES

WHITE WINE	125m	l 175m	l 250m	BOTTLE
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio (ITA)	3.95	5.95	8.50	21.50
The Accomplice Second Heist Chardonnay (OZ)	4.50	6.50	9.00	22.00
The Myth of Moto NBui Sauvignon Blanc (CHL)	4.50	6.50	9.95	24.95
Vinho Verde, Vila Nova (POR)	-	-	-	25.50
Funkstille Gruner Veltliner (AUS)	-	-	-	29.95
The Underworld Grenache Blanc (SA)	-	-	-	32.50
Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	-	-	-	55.00
White Chateauneuf du Pape, Chante Cigale (FRA)		-	-	79.00
ROSE WINE	125m	l 175m	l 250m	I BOTTLE
Big Top White Zinfandel (USA)	3.95	5.50	8.50	21.00
Felicetta (FRA)	4.95	7.50	9.90	27.50
Rosapasso Rosato, Biscardo (ITA)	5.95	8.50	12.50	31.50
RED WINE	125m	l 175m	l 250m	BOTTLE
RED WINE Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL)	125m 3.95	I 175m 5.50	I 250m 8.50	29.95
			8.50	
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL)	3.95	5.50	8.50 8.50	29.95
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60	8.50 8.50	29.95 21.15
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60	8.50 8.50 11.70	29.95 21.15 29.25
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75	8.50 8.50 11.70	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR) Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (OZ)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75	8.50 8.50 11.70	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80 35.90
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR) Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (OZ) Settebraccia, Cantina Sampietrana (ITA)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75	8.50 8.50 11.70 - -	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80 35.90 47.50
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR) Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (OZ) Settebraccia, Cantina Sampietrana (ITA) Chateauneuf du Pape (FRA)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75 - -	8.50 8.50 11.70 - -	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80 35.90 47.50 74.50
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR) Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (OZ) Settebraccia, Cantina Sampietrana (ITA) Chateauneuf du Pape (FRA)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75 - - -	8.50 8.50 11.70 - -	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80 35.90 47.50 74.50
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR) Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (OZ) Settebraccia, Cantina Sampietrana (ITA) Chateauneuf du Pape (FRA) SPARKLING Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante (ITA)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75 - - - - - - - - 7.50	8.50 8.50 11.70 - -	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80 35.90 47.50 74.50 BOTTLE 28.00
Casa Santiago Merlot (CHL) Despacito Malbec (ARG) Crianza Rioja, Palacio Castillo (SPA) Old Vine Tinto, Terra Boa (POR) Lionheart of the Barossa Shiraz (OZ) Settebraccia, Cantina Sampietrana (ITA) Chateauneuf du Pape (FRA) SPARKLING Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante (ITA) Le Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Rose (ITA)	3.95 3.85	5.50 5.60 7.75 - - - - GLASS 7.50 7.50	8.50 8.50 11.70 - -	29.95 21.15 29.25 20.80 35.90 47.50 74.50 BOTTLE 28.00 28.00

SOFT DRINKS

	JOI I DRINKS	•
FENTIMANS		PRICE
Dandelion & Burd	ock	3.45
Ginger Beer		3.45
Rose Lemonade		3.45
Sparkling Elderflov	wer	3.45
POST MIX	HALF PINT	PINT
Pepsi/Pepsi Max	2.00	3.25
Lemonade	2.00	3.25
JUICES		
Orange		2.45
Apple		2.45
Pineapple		2.45
Cranberry		2.45
КОМВИСНА		
Strawberry & Basi	I	3.80
Mojito		3.80
CORDIAL		
Orange		1.50
Blackcurrant		1.50
Lime		1.50
TONIC		
Fever Tree Premiu	ım Indian Tonic Water	2.25
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water		2.25
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water		2.25
Fever Tree Medite	erranean Tonic Water	2.25
WATER	SMALL (300ml)	LARGE (450ML)
Still	3.25	4.95
Sparkling	3.25	4.95
2haD	5.25	